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  COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL             CALENDAR ITEMS  - 2013-2014

Early Release Mondays Begins – school dismissal 1:31 pm
“Professional Learning Communities” (dates on back)

Week of September 9 through
May 19

Mondays Only

Student Count Day October 2 Wednesday

End of first quarter – Records day
½ day school – NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am

November 1 Friday

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – Teacher In-service November 5 Tuesday
Parent-Teacher Conferences - Evening
Report cards distributed at conferences

November 25 Monday

½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am
Parent-Teacher Conferences – Afternoon & Evening 
Report cards distributed at conferences 

November 26 Tuesday

NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING RECESS November 27, 28, 29 Wednesday - Friday
Classes resume December 2 Monday
½ Day – NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am
Last day of class before WINTER RECESS 

December 20 Friday

Winter Recess December 23 – January 5 2 weeks
Classes resume January 6 Monday
First semester FINAL EXAMS
½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am

January 15 Wednesday

First semester FINAL EXAMS
½ Day – NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am

January 16 Thursday

First semester FINAL EXAMS
½ Day – NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am

January 17 Friday

NO SCHOOL - MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY January 20 Monday

Supplemental Count Day February 12 Wednesday
NO SCHOOL - WINTER BREAK February 17- 21 Monday-Friday
Classes resume February 24 Monday
ACT/MME Testing (11TH grade)  ??? 3-4 adjusted day???? March 4, 5, 6 Tuesday, Wednesday,

Thursday
½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am
Parent-Teacher Conferences – Afternoon & Evening 

March 13 Thursday

End of third quarter – Records day
½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am

March 28 Friday

NO SCHOOL – SPRING RECESS April 7-11 Monday - Friday
Classes Resume April 14 Monday
½ Day April 17 Thursday
NO SCHOOL - Good Friday April 18 Friday
Senior Final Exams  Hours 4-6 May 21 Wednesday
Senior Final Exams  Hours 1-3 May 22 Thursday
½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:21 am May 23 Friday
NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day May 26 Monday
SENIORS – Graduation Rehearsal – SHHS 9:00 am May30 Friday

Graduation Ceremony – SHHS 6:00 pm June 2 Monday

Second semester FINAL EXAMS
½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:14 am

June 10 Tuesday

Second semester FINAL EXAMS
½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:14 am

June 11 Wednesday

Last student day EXAMS/RECORDS
½ Day - NO PM CLASSES – dismissal 11:14 am June 12 Thursday
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 “PLC Mondays”-Early Release Dates
2013/2014

November 18, 2013

December 2, 2013

December 16, 2013

January 13, 2014

January 27, 2014

February 10, 2014

March 10, 2014

March 24, 2014

April 21, 2014

May 5, 2014

May 19, 2014


